SKAUTAHOLLIN | LAUGARDAL

SUN 30 APR 2023
START TIME 9:00

ICE HOCKEY
iSLANDSMOT U16-A
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 23

Referees

Goalkeepers
Team: SR

30 BACHMANN Andrea
38 NICKEL Haraldur

Team Line-ups
Team: SR ()

No. Pos.
9D
19D
4 F
10F
12 F

Name

RUNARSSON Vilberg
FRIDJONSDOTTIR Briet
DAVIDSDOTTIR Kristina Ngoc Linh
FRIDJONSDOTTIR Arna
SVEINSSON Patrekur

LINE-UPS
SR -JOT

Linespersons

Team: JOT

98 SIGURDARSON Elvar

Team: JOT ()

No. Pos. Name

4D  SKULASON Elvar

14 D HORPU.SIGURDARSON Hrannar

5F RUNARSDOTTIR Heiéran

10 F  ARNARDOTTIR Sélrtin
MMF MAGNUSSON Jén

23D  INGOLFSSON Benedikt

43 D
28 F
31F
9 F

MAGNUSDOTTIR Fridrika
HAFLIDASON Ymir
ATLASON Saepor
GESTSSON Sverrir

15D  WESTIN Bjartur

16 D RAGNARSDOTTIR Ragnheidur

18 F  EIRIKSSON Mikael
27 F  BJORNSDOTTIR Kolbrun
68 F SULOVA Magdalena

47D  PORSTEINSSON Egil

21F
62 F
66 F
74 F

TEITSDOTTIR Dagny
ATLADOTTIR Heidur
BJARNASON Helgi
GARDARSON borsteinn

71 D INGASON Aron
2F GUDNASON Stefan
78 F INGASON Alex
89 F GARPARSDOTTIR Eyran

115 F  MARK Skot

76 F  NICKEL Styrmir

88 F
97 F

BJARNADOTTIR Ylfa
THORSTEINSSON Saemundur

115 F  SKOT Mark

Legend:
D

Defender F Forward

No. Jersey number

Pos.

Position
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